
CL = Christ Lutheran

LF3 = Larry Forrest Field #3

MS  = Middle School Field

SA = St. Anne's Fields #1-4

TEAM TIME FIELD TEAM TIME FIELD

PRACTICE GRAY 5:30-6:30 LF3 PRACTICE ORANGE 5:30-6:30 CL

PRACTICE GREEN 5:30-6:30 CL PRACTICE RED 6:30-7:30 CL

PRACTICE RED 6:30-7:30 LF3 PRACTICE GREEN 7:30-8:30 CL

PRACTICE ORANGE 6:30-7:30 CL PRACTICE BLUE 5:30-6:30 SA2

PRACTICE BLUE 5:30-6:30 SA2 PRACTICE GRAY 6:30-7:30 SA2

TEAM TIME FIELD TEAM TIME FIELD

PRACTICE ORANGE 5:30-6:30 SA2 PRACTICE GREEN 5:30-6:30 CL

PRACTICE BLUE 6:30-7:30 CL

PRACTICE GRAY 5:30-6:30 SA2

PRACTICE RED 6:30-7:30 SA2

TEAM TIME FIELD TEAM TIME FIELD

PRACTICE ORANGE 5:30-6:30 SA2 PRACTICE RED 5:30-6:30 LF3

PRACTICE GRAY 5:30-6:30 CL

PRACTICE BLUE 6:30-7:30 LF3

PRACTICE GREEN 6:30-7:30 CL

TEAM TIME FIELD TEAM TIME FIELD

PRACTICE RED 5:30-6:30 LF3 PRACTICE BLUE 5:30-6:30 LF3

PRACTICE GREEN 5:30-6:30 CL PRACTICE ORANGE 5:30-6:30 CL

PRACTICE BLUE 6:30-7:30 CL PRACTICE RED 6:30-7:30 CL

PRACTICE ORANGE 6:30-7:30 LF3 PRACTICE GREEN 6:30-7:30 LF3

PRACTICE GRAY 5:30-6:30 SA1 PRACTICE GRAY 6:30-7:30 SA1

TEAM TIME FIELD TEAM TIME FIELD

GAME RED VS GREEN 5:30-6:45 LF3 GAME BLUE VS ORANGE 5:30-6:45 LF3

PRACTICE BLUE 5:30-6:30 CL PRACTICE RED 5:30-6:30 CL

PRACTICE ORANGE 6:30-7:30 CL GAME GREEN VS GRAY 7:00-8:15 LF3

PRACTICE GRAY 7:00-8:00 LF3

TEAM TIME FIELD TEAM TIME FIELD

GAME RED VS BLUE 5:30-6:45 LF3 GAME RED VS ORANGE 5:30-6:45 LF3

PRACTICE GREEN 5:30-6:30 CL PRACTICE BLUE 5:30-6:30 CL

GAME ORANGE VS GRAY 7:00-8:15 LF3 PRACTICE GREEN 6:30-7:30 CL

PRACTICE GRAY 7:00-8:00 LF3

Tuesday, May 31, 2022 Thursday, June 2, 2022

2022 Pony League Schedule
(Updated 5/9/22)

Tuesday, May 17, 2022

Tuesday, May 24, 2022 Thursday, May 26, 2022

Tuesday, May 3, 2022 Thursday, May 5, 2022

Tuesday, May 10, 2022

Thursday, May 12, 2022

Thursday, May 19, 2022

Monday, May 9, 2022

Wednesday, May 11, 2022

Saturday, May 21, 2022

SYBA Picture Day - Middle School Gym



TEAM TIME FIELD TEAM TIME FIELD

GAME RED VS GRAY 5:30-6:45 LF3 GAME GRAY VS BLUE 5:30-6:45 LF3

PRACTICE BLUE 5:30-6:30 CL GAME ORANGE VS GREEN 7:00-8:15 LF3

PRACTICE ORANGE 6:30-7:30 CL PRACTICE RED 5:30-6:30 CL

PRACTICE  GREEN 7:00-8:00 LF3

TEAM TIME FIELD TEAM TIME FIELD

GAME RED VS GREEN 5:30-6:45 LF3 GAME BLUE VS GRAY 5:30-6:45 LF3

PRACTICE ORANGE 7:00-8:00 LF3 GAME ORANGE VS GREEN 7:00-8:15 LF3

PRACTICE BLUE 5:30-6:30 CL PRACTICE RED 5:30-6:30 CL

PRACTICE GRAY 6:30-7:30 CL

TEAM TIME FIELD TEAM TIME FIELD

GAME GRAY VS GREEN 5:30-6:45 LF3 GAME GREEN VS BLUE 5:30-6:45 LF3

PRACTICE RED 5:30-6:30 CL PRACTICE RED 6:00-7:00 CL

GAME BLUE VS ORANGE 7:00-8:15 LF3 GAME GRAY VS ORANGE 7:00-8:15 LF3

TEAM TIME FIELD TEAM TIME FIELD

GAME RED VS GRAY 5:30-6:45 LF3 GAME GREEN VS BLUE 5:30-6:45 LF3

PRACTICE BLUE 5:30-6:30 CL PRACTICE GRAY 5:30-6:30 CL

PRACTICE GREEN 6:30-7:30 CL GAME ORANGE VS RED 7:00-8:15 LF3

PRACTICE ORANGE 7:00-8:00 LF3

TEAM TIME FIELD TEAM TIME FIELD

GAME RED VS BLUE 5:30-6:45 LF3 PRACTICE GREEN 5:30-6:30 LF3

PRACTICE GREEN 5:30-6:30 CL PRACTICE BLUE 5:30-6:30 CL

PRACTICE GRAY 6:30-7:30 CL PRACTICE GRAY 6:30-7:30 CL

PRACTICE ORANGE  7:00-8:00 LF3 PRACTICE RED 6:30-7:30 LF3

PRACTICE ORANGE 7:30-8:30 LF3

End of Season Tournament at Larry Forrest Park July 15-17

Tuesday, June 21, 2022 Thursday, June 23, 2022

Tuesday, June 28, 2022 Thursday, June 30, 2022

Tuesday, July 12, 2022

Tuesday, July 6, 2021

Fourth of July Week - No Baseball

Thursday, July 14, 2022

Fourth of July Week - No Baseball

Thursday, July 8, 2021

Tuesday, June 7, 2022 Thursday, June 9, 2022

Tuesday, June 14, 2022 Thursday, June 16, 2022


